

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1773/ 2008

(From the judgement and order dated 05/04 / 2 007 in W P No. 8159 /2006
of The H I G H C O U R T O F B O M B A Y AT A U R A N G A B A D)

STAT E OF M A H A R A S H T R A & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

BA J R A N G

Respondent(s)

(For Final Disposal)

WITH

SL P(C) NO. 1933 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SL P(C) NO. 1935 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SL P(C) NO. 1936 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SL P)

(For Final Disposal)

SL P(C) NO. 1937 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SL P(C) NO. 4542 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

Date: 24/03 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E TA RU N CHATT E R J E E

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.

Mr. Chinmay Khaldkar, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.G. Solshe, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale

Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

contd...2/-

::2::

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 26.3.2009, on the prayer of the learned counsel
appearing for the petitioners.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master